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1st National Young Energy Professionals' Law Conference

Locke Lord LLP

2200 Ross Ave., Suite 2800

Dallas, TX  75201-6776

Phone: (214) 740-8472

Fax: (214) 756-8472

Email: suadams@lockelord.com

Susan E. Adams

University of Minnesota Law School

1150 Cushing Circle, Apt. 146

Saint Paul, MN  55108

Phone: (415) 832-0693

Email: alasm004@umn.edu

Nawal Alasmari

King & Spalding LLP

1700 Pennsylvania Ave. NW, Ste. 200

Washington, DC  20006

Phone: (202) 626-2933

Fax: (202) 626-3737

Email: eapte@kslaw.com

Emily Apte

Slattery, Marino & Roberts

1100 Poydras St., Ste. 1800

New Orleans, LA  70163

Phone: (504) 585-7800

Fax: (504) 585-7890

Email: nassale@smr-lawfirm.com

Ms. Nadege A. Assale

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC

201 St. Charles Ave., 36th Fl.

New Orleans, LA  70170

Phone: (504) 566-8667

Email: jatiyeh@bakerdonelson.com

Joseph A. Atiyeh

King, Krebs & Jurgens, PLLC

201 St. Charles Ave., Suite 4500

New Orleans, LA  70170

Phone: (504) 582-3800

Fax: (504) 582-1233

Email: nbabb@kingkrebs.com

Nicole Babb

Liskow & Lewis

701 Poydras St., Ste. 5000

New Orleans, LA  70139

Erin Bambrick

1150 Cushing Circle, Apt. 133

Saint Paul, MN  55108

Phone: (415) 832-0698

Email: basal011@umn.edu

Badriya Basalem

Cabot Oil & Gas Corp.

840 Gessner Rd., Ste. 1400

Houston, TX  77024-4252

Phone: (281) 848-2741

Fax: (281) 589-4888

Email: steve.bennett@cabotog.com

Steve Bennett

Shell Oil Company

P.O. Box 2463

Soda Springs, ID  8327622159

Phone: (832) 762-2159

Email: andrew.biberstein@shell.com

Andrew C. Biberstein

Manager

Ernst & Young

3900 One Shell Square

701 Poydras Street

New Orleans, LA  70139

Phone: (504) 592-4722

Fax: (504) 596-4233

Email: warren.breaux1@ey.com

Warren Breaux

Stinson Leonard Street LLP

1201 Walnut St., Ste. 2900

Kansas City, MO  64106

Phone: (816) 691-3408

Email: benjamin.busboom@stinson.com

Ben Busboom

Liskow & Lewis

822 Harding St.

Lafayette, LA  70503

Phone: (337) 232-7474

Fax: (337) 267-2399

Email: bjbush@liskow.com

Mr. Brittan Bush

Crowe & Dunlevy

324 North Robinson Avenue, Suite 100

Oklahoma City, OK  73102-6417

Phone: (405) 235-7737

Fax: (405) 272-5230

Email: scott.butcher@crowedunlevy.com

Scott A. Butcher
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Baker McKenzie

700 Louisiana, Suite 3000

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 876-4989

Email: brandon.caire@bakermckenzie.com

Mr. Brandon Caire

Hogan Lovells US LLP

1601 Wewatta Street, Suite 900

Denver, CO  80202

Phone: (303) 454-2534

Fax: (303) 899-7333

Email: korey.christensen@hoganlovells.com

Korey Christensen

King & Spalding LLP

1700 Pennsylvania Ave. NW, Ste. 200

Washington, DC  20006

Phone: (904) 514-9300

Fax: (202) 626-3737

Email: bclark@kslaw.com

Brittany Clark

Stone Pigman Walther Wittmann LLC

1001 McKinney St., Ste. 1600

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 651-1884

Email: jacogan@stonepigman.com

Mr. James Cogan

3791 Tara Lane

Destrehan, LA  70047

Phone: (985) 307-0923

Email: bcole@layno.edu

Brant Cole

Exxon Mobil Corporation

22777 Springwoods Village Parkway

Mail Location: E2.3A.418

Spring, TX  77389

Fax: (832) 648-5073

Email: kimberly.l.cunningham@exxonmobil.com

Kimberly L. Cunningham

5 Martin Ln.

Houston, TX  77055

Phone: (713) 973-8667

Fax: (713) 973-8667

Email: dandaboval@comcast.net

Dan L. Daboval

The Kenrich Group LLC

500 North Akard St., Suite 3250

Dallas, TX  75201

Phone: (469) 893-1101

Email: jdapisa@kenrichgroup.com

Jason DaPisa

Hogan Lovells US LLP

1601 Wewatta Street, Suite 900

Denver, CO  80202

Phone: (303) 454-2530

Fax: (303) 899-7333

Email: nicholas.deweese@hoganlovells.com

Nicholas DeWeese

Liskow & Lewis

701 Poydras St., Ste. 5000

New Orleans, LA  70139

Phone: (504) 556-4054

Fax: (504) 556-4108

Email: sydicharry@liskow.com

Sarah Dicharry

Slattery, Marino & Roberts

1100 Poydras St., Ste. 1800

New Orleans, LA  70163

Phone: (504) 585-7800

Fax: (504) 585-7890

Email: kdoody@smr-lawfirm.com

Kathleen Doody

Legal Counsel

Shell Offshore Services Company

701 Poydras St., Suite 3382

New Orleans, LA  70139

Phone: (504) 425-0145

Email: dana.dupre@shell.com

Dana E. Dupre

Lead Counsel, East BU

BP America Inc.

737 N. Eldridge Parkway, E3-9.163

Houston, TX  77079

Phone: (832) 619-2199

Fax: (281) 366-4505

Email: eric.eddlemon@bp.com

Eric Eddlemon

Kean Miller LLP

First Bank and Trust Tower

909 Poydras St., Ste. 3600

New Orleans, LA  70112

Phone: (504) 585-3050

Fax: (504) 585-3051

Email: tod.everage@keanmiller.com

Tod Everage
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Kelly Hart & Pitre

400 Poydras Street

Suite 1812

New Orleans, LA  70130

Phone: (504) 522-1812

Fax: (504) 522-1813

Email: greg.feeney@kellyhart.com

Greg Feeney

Synergen Consulting International

11750 Katy Freeway

Tenth Floor, Suite 1000

Houston, TX  77079

Phone: (281) 598-1190

Fax: (281) 598-1199

Email: alyssaf@synergenconsulting.com

Alyssa Fields

Locke Lord LLP

2200 Ross Ave., Suite 2800

Dallas, TX  75201-6776

Phone: (214) 740-8504

Fax: (214) 740-8800

Email: tflume@lockelord.com

Tara Trout Flume

Kelly Hart & Pitre

400 Poydras Street

Suite 1812

New Orleans, LA  70130

Phone: (504) 522-1812

Fax: (504) 522-1813

Email: krystin.frazier@kellyhart.com

Krystin Frazier

Stinson Leonard Street LLP

811 East Interstate Avenue

Bismarck, ND  58503

Phone: (701) 221-8606

Fax: (701) 221-8601

Email: aaron.friess@stinson.com

Aaron K. Friess

Senior Counsel, Global Projects

Frank's International N.V.

10260 Westheimer, Ste. 700

Houston, TX  77042

Phone: (281) 966-7300

Email: keith.gee@franksintl.com

Mr. Keith Gee

Majors Gibson, LLC

1626 Washington St.

Denver, CO  80203

Phone: (303) 848-4052

Fax: (720) 452-0692

Email: meg@majorsgibson.com

Ms. Meg Gibson

Liskow & Lewis

1001 Fannin Street, Suite 1800

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 651-2900

Fax: (713) 651-2908

Alma Gomez

Consultoria Ambiental y Legal de Yucatan, S.C.P.

Calle 39 Numero 251 Fraccionamiento

Francisco de Montejo V. Codigo

Postal 97203

Merida, Yucatan  

MEXICO

Email: director@gonzalezflota.com

Carlos Edwardo Gonzalez Flota

Associate

Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP

1301 McKinney Street, Suite 4100

Houston, TX  77010

Phone: (713) 658-6631

Email: agrace@orrick.com

Alessandra Grace

The Kenrich Group

9020 N. Capital of Texas Highway

Building 1, Suite 360

Austin, TX  78759

Phone: (512) 645-3215

Email: jgranstra@kenrichgroup.com

James Granstra

Liskow & Lewis

701 Poydras St., Ste. 5000

New Orleans, LA  70139

Phone: (504) 581-7979

Email: chaddow@liskow.com

Carson Haddow

Haynes and Boone, S.C.

Torre Esmeralda I, Blvd.

Manuel Ávila Camacho No. 40

Col. Lomas de Chapultepec

Mexico City   11000

MEXICO

Phone: 52 55 5249 1855

Email: thomas.heather@haynesboone.com

Mr. Thomas E. Heather

Associate

Liskow & Lewis

701 Poydras St., Ste. 5000

New Orleans, LA  70139

Phone: (504) 556-4084

Email: jhickman@liskow.com

Jaclyn E. Hickman
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Phelps Dunbar LLP

365 Canal St., Suite 2000

New Orleans, LA  70130

Phone: (504) 679-5509

Email: ashley.hinton@phleps.com

Ashley Hinton

Senior Counsel

Chevron

NA Upstream

CNAEP Law Greater Gulf of Mexico

100 Northpark Blvd.

Covington, LA  70433

Phone: (985) 773-6401

Email: JHodges@chevron.com

Janine Hodges

Axiom Law

1001 McKinney Street, Suite 1740

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (214) 235-2888

Email: chris.iconos@axiomlaw.com

Chris Iconos

Haynes and Boone, LLP

5353 Memorial Drive, Unit 3065

Houston, TX  77007

Phone: (713) 547-2059

Email: miles.indest@haynesboone.com

Mr. Miles Indest

Jackson Walker L.L.P.

1401 McKinney St., Ste. 1900

Houston, TX  77010

Phone: (713) 752-4229

Fax: (713) 752-4221

Email: airion@jw.com

Ms. Anna R. Irion

Law Student

Texas Tech University School of Law

77th Lubbock Street

Lubbock, TX  79423

Phone: (254) 493-1257

Email: zachary.irons@ttu.edu

Zachary Irons

Kirkland & Ellis LLP

600 Travis Street, Suite 3300

Houston, TX  77002-2926

Phone: (713) 835-3771

Email: lindsey.jaquillard@kirkland.com

Lindsey Jaquillard

Associate

Gardere Wynne Sewell LLP

2000 Wells Fargo Plaza

1000 Louisiana Street

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 276-5257

Fax: (713) 276-6484

Email: ajou@gardere.com

Albert Jou

Kean Miller LLP

First Bank and Trust Tower

909 Poydras St., Ste. 3600

New Orleans, LA  70112

Phone: (225) 954-8825

Fax: (504) 585-3051

Email: claire.juneau@keanmiller.com

Claire Juneau

Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP

107 Cheapside

London   EC2V 6DN

UNITED KINGDOM

Phone: 44 20 7862 4714

Email: jkay@orrick.com

Ms. Joanna Kay

University of Houston Law Center

401 Westmoreland St.

Houston, TX  77006

Phone: (713) 397-9507

Email: nathanknight22@gmail.com

Nathan Knight

Crowe & Dunlevy

324 North Robinson Avenue, Suite 100

Oklahoma City, OK  73102-6417

Phone: (405) 235-7702

Fax: (405) 272-5230

Email: chuck.knutter@crowedunlevy.com

Chuck Knutter

Senior Associate

Exponent, Inc.

10850 Richmond Ave., Ste. 175

Houston, TX  77042

Phone: (832) 325-5719

Fax: (832) 325-5799

Email: jkornuta@exponent.com

Jeff Kornuta

Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP

1301 McKinney Street, Suite 4100

Houston, TX  77010

Phone: (713) 658-6417

Email: akowis@orrick.com

Adam Kowis
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Attorney at Law

Jones Walker, LLP

Four United Plaza

8555 United Plaza Blvd.

Baton Rouge, LA  70809

Phone: (225) 248-2094

Fax: (225) 248-3094

Email: wlampton@joneswalker.com

William D. Lampton

Consultant

Synergen Consulting International

11750 Katy Freeway

Tenth Floor, Suite 1000

Houston, TX  77079

Phone: (281) 598-1190

Fax: (281) 598-1199

Email: kimberlyl@synergen.com

Kim Lauhoff

Baker Botts L.L.P.

One Shell Plaza

910 Louisiana Street

Houston, TX  77002-4995

Phone: (713) 229-1421

Fax: (713) 229-7721

Email: louie.layrisson@bakerbotts.com

Louie E. Layrisson, III

Reed Smith LLP

225 Fifth Ave.

Reed Smith Center

Pittsburgh, PA  15222

Phone: (412) 288-4041

Fax: (412) 288-3063

Email: LLiben@ReedSmith.com

Mr. Lucas Liben

Kean Miller LLP

First Bank and Trust Tower

909 Poydras St., Ste. 3600

New Orleans, LA  70112

Phone: (504) 585-3050

Fax: (504) 585-3051

Email: amanda.howard@keanmiller.com

Amanda Lowe

Law Student

Texas Tech University School of Law

9502 University Avenue #7

Lubbock, TX  79423

Phone: (281) 475-9960

Email: jonathan.mackey@ttu.edu

Jonathan Mackey

Kirkland & Ellis LLP

600 Travis Street, Suite 3300

Houston, TX  77002-2926

Phone: (713) 835-3550

Email: rj.malenfant@kirkland.com

R.J. Malenfant

Kean Miller LLP

400 Convention Street, Suite 700

Baton Rouge, LA  70802

Phone: (504) 382-3466

Fax: (225) 388-9133

Email: pam.mascari@keanmiller.com

Pamela R. Mascari

Associate

Stone Pigman Walther Wittmann LLC

546 Carondelet St.

New Orleans, LA  70130

Phone: (504) 593-0880

Email: amcbride@stonepigman.com

Annie G. McBride

Frost Brown Todd LLC

400 W. Market St., 32nd Floor

Louisville, KY  40202

Phone: (502) 568-0374

Email: emckinney@fbtlaw.com

Emily McKinney

Liskow & Lewis

701 Poydras St., Ste. 5000

New Orleans, LA  70139

Phone: (504) 556-4123

Fax: (504) 556-4108

Email: cmelancon@liskow.com

Collin Melancon

Baker McKenzie

700 Louisiana, Suite 3000

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 427-5094

Email: rocio.mendoza@bakermckenzie.com

Rocio Guadalupe Mendoza

Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP

1301 McKinney, Ste. 5100

Houston, TX  77010-3095

Phone: (713) 651-5151

Fax: (713) 651-5246

Email: christian.menefee@nortonrosefulbright.com

Christian Menefee

Stone Pigman Walther Wittmann LLC

1001 McKinney St., Ste. 1600

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 651-1881

Email: cmoran@stonepigman.com

Mr. Carlos Moran



Thursday, April 06, 2017Preregistration List by Function

The Center for American and International Law Page 6

Locke Lord LLP

600 Travis St., Ste. 2800

Houston, TX  77002-3095

Phone: (713) 226-1615

Fax: (713) 223-3717

Email: kerstie.moran@lockelord.com

Kerstie Moran

Locke Lord LLP

600 Travis St., Ste. 2800

Houston, TX  77002-3095

Phone: (713) 226-1619

Fax: (713) 223-3717

Email: emily.mott@lockelord.com

Emily Mott

Liskow & Lewis

701 Poydras St., Ste. 5000

New Orleans, LA  70139

Phone: (504) 556-4077

Fax: (504) 556-4108

Email: cnapolitano@liskow.com

Catherine Napolitano

Shell Offshore Services Company

701 Poydras St., OSS Room 2446

New Orleans, LA  70139

Phone: (504) 388-2564

Email: jt.nesser@shell.com

J.T. Nesser

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC

201 St. Charles Ave., 36th Fl.

New Orleans, LA  70170

Phone: (504) 566-8688

Email: snoriea@bakerdonelson.com

Stephanie Noriea

Hogan Lovells US LLP

1601 Wewatta Street, Suite 900

Denver, CO  80202

Phone: (303) 454-2517

Fax: (303) 899-7333

Email: aaron.oconnell@hoganlovells.com

Aaron O'Connell

Baker Botts L.L.P.

One Shell Plaza

910 Louisiana Street

Houston, TX  77002-4995

Phone: (713) 229-1556

Fax: (713) 229-1522

Email: Liam.ORourke@bakerbotts.com

Liam O'Rourke

Gordon Arata Montgomery Barnett

201 St. Charles Avenue

40th Floor

New Orleans, LA  70170-4000

Phone: (504) 679-9839

Fax: (504) 582-1121

Email: kperrier@gordonarata.com

Kelly D. Perrier

Senior Counsel

Chevron

100 Northpark Blvd.

Covington, LA  70433

Phone: (985) 773-7619

Email: spesce@chevron.com

Stephen M. Pesce

Counsel - Land & Legal

EnCore Permian

201 West Wall Street, Suite 205

Midland, TX  79701

Phone: (432) 695-9989

Email: brett@encorepermian.com

Mr. Brett Podkanowicz

Baker McKenzie

700 Louisiana, Suite 3000

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 427-5056

Email: brian.polley@bakermckenzie.com

Brian Polley

Crowe & Dunlevy

324 North Robinson Avenue, Suite 100

Oklahoma City, OK  73102-6417

Phone: (405) 239-6616

Fax: (405) 272-5230

Email: erinpotter.sullenger@crowedunlevy.com

Erin Potter Sullenger

Fulbright Scholar

The University of Texas School of Law

3320 Harmon Ave., Apt. 239

Austin, TX  78705

Phone: (512) 574-5449

Email: mpyharanta@law.utexas.edu

Meri-Katriina Pyhäranta

Shareholder

Greenberg Traurig, LLP

1000 Louisiana, Ste. 1700

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 374-3645

Fax: (713) 754-6645

Email: ramosa@gtlaw.com

Alfredo Ramos
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Partner

Kelly Hart & Pitre

400 Poydras Street

Suite 1812

New Orleans, LA  70130

Phone: (504) 522-1812

Fax: (504) 522-1813

Email: kelly.ransom@kellyhart.com

Ms. Kelly Ransom

Legal Counsel

Shell Oil Company

910 Louisiana St.

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (502) 226-0741

Fax: (713) 241-0390

Email: michael.razeeq@shell.com

Michael Razeeq

Legal Counsel

Shell Oil Company

701 Poydras St., Suite 3386

New Orleans, LA  70130

Phone: (504) 256-4571

Email: r.reimsnyder@shell.com

Rob Reimsnyder

93 Judge Road

Lynn, MA  01904

Phone: (781) 775-5483

Email: alex.rittershaus@enel.com

Alex Rittershaus

Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP

107 Cheapside

London   EC2V 6DN

UNITED KINGDOM

Phone: 44 20 7862 4684

Email: proberts@orrick.com

Peter Roberts

Jones Day

717 Texas, Ste. 3300

Houston, TX  77002-2712

Phone: (301) 641-5963

Fax: (832) 239-3600

Email: krockhill@jonesday.com

Kit Rockhill

Jones Walker, LLP

201 St. Charles Ave., Ste. 5100

New Orleans, LA  70170-5100

Phone: (504) 582-8370

Email: gryan@joneswalker.com

Graham Ryan

Deutsch Kerrigan, LLP

755 Magazine St.

New Orleans, LA  70130

Phone: (504) 581-5141

Fax: (504) 566-1201

Email: iryan@dkslaw.com

Isaac Ryan

Senior Counsel

Chevron

NA Upstream

CNAEP Law Greater Gulf of Mexico

Covington, LA  70433

Phone: (985) 773-7181

Email: csalter@chevron.com

Colette Salter

Kean Miller LLP

First Bank and Trust Tower

909 Poydras St., Ste. 3600

New Orleans, LA  70112

Phone: (504) 620-3555

Fax: (504) 585-3051

Email: brittany.salup@keanmiller.com

Brittany Salup

Kelly Hart & Pitre

400 Poydras Street

Suite 1812

New Orleans, LA  70130

Phone: (504) 522-1812

Fax: (504) 522-1813

Email: rachel.scarafia@kellyhart.com

Rachel Scarafia

Jackson Walker L.L.P.

1401 McKinney St., Ste. 1900

Houston, TX  77010

Phone: (409) 454-0142

Fax: (713) 308-4157

Email: ashaw@jw.com

Amanda Shaw-Castro

Eversheds Sutherland

1001 Fannin Street, Ste. 3700

Houston, TX  77002-6760

Phone: (713) 470-6119

Fax: (713) 654-1301

Email: jim.silliman@sutherland.com

Jim L. Silliman

Gray Reed & McGraw, P.C.

1300 Post Oak Blvd., Ste. 2000

Houston, TX  77056

Phone: (713) 986-7222

Fax: (713) 986-7100

Email: bsizer@lrmlaw.com

Brooke Sizer
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Baker & Hostetler LLP

1801 California Street, Suite 4400

Denver, CO  80202-2662

Phone: (443) 480-1879

Fax: (303) 861-7805

Email: sysmith@bakerlaw.com

Shanisha Y. Smith

Exxon Mobil Corporation

22777 Springwoods Village Parkway

E2.3A.281

Spring, TX  77389

Phone: (832) 624-3513

Fax: (281) 353-2178

Email: david.l.stafford@exxonmobil.com

David Stafford

The Kenrich Group

9020 N. Capital of Texas Highway

Building 1, Suite 360

Austin, TX  78759

Phone: (512) 645-3216

Email: zsteiner@kenrichgroup.com

Zach Steiner

Vinson & Elkins LLP

1001 Fannin St., Ste. 2500

Houston, TX  77002-6760

Phone: (713) 758-2222

Fax: (713) 758-2346

Email: cstewart@velaw.com

Caroline Stewart

Jones Day

717 Texas, Ste. 3300

Houston, TX  77002-2712

Phone: (314) 920-1633

Fax: (832) 239-3600

Email: dstringer@jonesday.com

David Stringer

Sr. Counsel, Western Hemisphere

Frank's International N.V.

10260 Westheimer, Ste. 700

Houston, TX  77042

Phone: (281) 966-7300

Email: ellie.sullivan@franksintl.com

Ellie Sullivan

King & Spalding LLP

1700 Pennsylvania Ave. NW, Ste. 200

Washington, DC  20006

Phone: (240) 400-8918

Fax: (202) 626-3737

Email: timsullivan96@gmail.com

Mr. Timothy J. Sullivan

King & Spalding LLP

1100 Louisiana, Ste. 4000

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 276-7304

Fax: (713) 751-3290

Email: etaber@kslaw.com

Elizabeth Taber

Jones Day

717 Texas, Ste. 3300

Houston, TX  77002-2712

Phone: (832) 239-3860

Fax: (832) 239-3600

Email: wrtaylor@jonesday.com

Will R. Taylor

Hogan Lovells US LLP

1601 Wewatta Street, Suite 900

Denver, CO  80202

Phone: (303) 454-2468

Fax: (303) 899-7333

Email: liz.titus@hoganlovells.com

Elizabeth H. Titus

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC

201 St. Charles Ave., 36th Fl.

New Orleans, LA  70170

Phone: (504) 566-5291

Fax: (504) 636-3991

Email: tweidlich@bakerdonelson.com

Tyler L. Weidlich

Gordon Arata Montgomery Barnett

201 St. Charles Avenue

40th Floor

New Orleans, LA  70170-4000

Phone: (504) 582-1124

Fax: (504) 582-1121

Email: mwelsh@gordonarata.com

Margaret Welsh

Jones Day

717 Texas, Ste. 3300

Houston, TX  77002-2712

Phone: (832) 239-3853

Fax: (832) 239-3600

Email: awilde@jonesday.com

Alexandra Wilde

Vinson & Elkins LLP

1001 Fannin St., Ste. 2500

Houston, TX  77002-6760

Phone: (713) 758-2222

Fax: (713) 758-2346

Email: lwinsor@velaw.com

Lawrence Winsor
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Bland & Partners PLLC

909 Poydras St., Suite 1860

New Orleans, LA  70112

Phone: (504) 528-3088

Fax: (504) 586-3419

Email: mwynne@blandpartners.com

Mallory Wynne

Jones Day

717 Texas, Ste. 3300

Houston, TX  77002-2712

Phone: (832) 239-3897

Fax: (832) 239-3600

Email: eyoungstrom@jonesday.com

Erica Youngstrom

Director of Marketing & Business Development

Synergen Consulting International

11750 Katy Freeway

Tenth Floor, Suite 1000

Houston, TX  77079

Phone: (281) 598-1190

Fax: (281) 598-1199

Email: silviaz@synergenconsulting.com

Ms. Silvia Zurita

Participants Listed  115


